
 

Acadia Pharmaceuticals 

Michele Scaliti, Executive Long Term Care 

Specialist 

484-432-4515 / MScaliti@Acadia-

pharm.com 

 

 Aculabs, Inc. 

Steven Penalver,  

2 Kennedy Blvd 

East Brunswick, NJ  08816 

732-777-2588; 732-245-5123; 609-331-

3641(C) / spenalver@aculabs.com 

 

 AdvantageCare Rehabilitation Inc. 

Brycen Hancock, Marketing Events 

Coordinator 

5035 Clairton Blvd 

Pittsburgh, PA  15236 

412-819-4383 / 

bhancock@feeltheadvantage.com 

 

American Medical Technologies 

Howard Dimenstein, Regional Manager 

389 Forest Avenue 

Teaneck, NJ  07666 

201-881-9253(C) / 

howard.dimenstein@amtwoundcare.com 

 

 Apollo Corporation 

Sara Godfrey, President & CEO 

450 Main Street 

Somerset, WI  54025 

715-247-5625 / marketing@apollobath.com 

 

 ARKRAY USA, Inc. 

Kami Betzina Willingham, MARCOMM 

Coordinator 

5182 West 76th Street 

Minneapolis, MN  55442 

952-646-3223; 612-396-7593(C) / 

johnsona@arkrayusa.com 

 

BD Medical / Diabetes Care 

Monique Glusick, LTC Account Manager 

3133 Katie Id Ln 

Sun Prairie, WI  53590 

608-669-5671(C) / 

monique_glusick@bd.com 

 

 Benchmark Therapies Inc. 

Jackie Hoffmaster, Business Development 

Executive 

403 Sixth Street / PO Box 870 

Huntingdon, PA  16652 

814-506-8212; 814-599-0754(C) / 

jhoffmaster@benchmarktherapies.com 

 

 Biocodex USA 

Jeff Borchert, Institutional Sales Specialist 

15 Chester Woods Drive 

Chester, NJ  07930 

650-542-6858(C) / 

J.borchert@biocodex.com 

 

Care Options Rx Pharmacy 

Laura Zell, Account Management 

219 N. Baltimore Avenue 

Mt. Holly Springs, PA  17065 

717-486-8606; 717-422-6179(C) / 

lzell@careoptionsrx.com 

 

 Columbia Ancillary Services, Inc. 

Robin Nagy, Director of Business 

Development 

1388 State Route 487 

Bloomsburg, PA  17815 

717-712-2959 / rnagy@cas.jdkmgt.com 

 

 ComfiHips by Worldwide Ortho, LLC 

Iris Onrot, CEO 

10611 Montrose Bay Avenue 

Boynton Beach, FL  33473 

813-376-9040; 877-857-1110 / 

iris@worldwideortho.com 

 

Contract Pharmacy Services 

Tricia Nugent, Chief Operating Officer 

125 Titus Avenue 

Warrington, PA  18976 

267-487-9000; 267-487-8906; 267-487-

9050(F); 848-391-6635(C) / 

tnugent@contractrx.com 

 

 Diagnostic X-Ray Service Inc. 

Larry Gainer, Operations Manager 

1769 W. 26th Street 

Erie, PA  16508-1256 

814-459-6280, X103; 814-873-0462(C) / 

larry@diagnosticxray.com 

 

 Diamond Pharmacy Services & Medical 

Supply 

Michael Rogalski, Sales, Mktg & Acct Mgr 

- LTC Div 

645 Kolter Drive 

Indiana, PA  15701 

412-349-2830; 800-882-6337; 412-289-

2080 / mrogalski@diamondpharmacy.com 

 
Elwyn Specialty Care Pharmacy 

Regina McGowan, Director of Business 

Development 

3070 McCann Farm Drive, Suite 101 

Garnet Valley, PA  19060 

484-844-0610; 610-545-6040, X218 

(Joseph Giorno) / 

Regina.McGowan@biomatrixsprx.com 

 

 ESSITY / TENA 

Bonni Jo Sennett, Account Manager 

2929 Arch Street 

Philadelphia, PA  19104 

724-322-3343 / bonnijo.sennett@essity.com 

 

 First Quality Products 

Dee Ulsamer, Events Specialist 

80 Cuttermill Road, Suite 500 

Great Neck, NY  11021 

570-769-4416 / dulsamer@firstquality.com 

 

Garda Rx 

Martin Garda, CEO 

1596 Hancock Ave 

Apollo, PA  15613 

724-568-4144; 724-994-6556(C) / 

info@gardarx.com 

 

 General Healthcare Resources 

Joe Formica, Director of Business 

Development 

2250 Hickory Road, Suite 240 

Plymouth Meeting, PA  19462 

610-834-1122; 610-684-4534; 215-284-

2177(C) / jformica@ghresources.com 

 

 Grand Canyon University 

Jacqueline Perez, Marketing Event Planner 

3300 W. Camelback Road 

Phoenix, AZ  85017 

602-639-6381 / Jacqueline.Perez@gce.com 

 



Grane Rx 

Dolores Reidenbach,  

105 Gamma Drive, Suite 100 

Pittsburgh, PA  15238 

412-449-0680, x12543; 724-882-3554(C) / 

DReidenbach@GraneRx.com 

 

 Health Network Laboratories 

James Convery, Marketing Lead - PSCs and 

Market Intelligence 

794 Roble Road 

Allentown, PA  18104 

484-425-5991; 908-217-2715(C) / 

kimberly.delaney@healthnetworklabs.com 

 

 HealthDirect Pharmacy Services 

Adam Wubbolt, Account Executive 

1100 West Chestnut Street 

Washington, PA  15301 

412-266-9144 / 

adamwubbolt@hdrxservices.com 

 

ICP, Inc. 

Paula Lee, Customer Service 

175 Canal Street 

Sharpsville, PA  16150 

419-447-6216; 724-977-1 068; 800-228-

8278; 419-618-0397(C) / 

plee@icppharm.com 

 

 Invacare Corporation 

Will Cooper, Post Acute Solutions Manager 

One Invacare Way 

Elyria, OH  44035 

412-915-4495 / wcooper@invacare.com 

 

 KOPPS (King of Prussia Pharmacy Svcs) 

Ross Popko, Sales Manager 

23 W. Industrial Blvd 

Paoli, PA  19301 

610-578-0411; 484-213-6767; 724-316-

8301(C) / ross@koppharmacy.com 

 

Lackawanna Mobile X-Ray, Inc. 

Paul Woelkers, President 

1229 Monroe Avenue 

Dunmore, PA  18509 

570-344-1112; 570-313-9729(C) / 

paul.woelkers@lmxr.com 

 

 Lilly, USA 

Dennis Neuman, Executive Diabetes 

Territory Consultant 

131 Oakview Drive 

Cranberry Twp, PA  16066 

724-316-0329(C) / 

neuman_dennis_f_jr@lilly.com 

 

 Manheim Medical Supply Inc. 

Randy Bomberger, President 

13 North Main Street 

Manheim, PA  17545 

717-664-3000; 800-235-9402; 717-405-

6622(C) / randy@manheimmedical.com 

 

Maven Medical, LLC 

Deb Spinelli, Vice President/COO 

433 Seminole Street 

Lester, PA  19029 

215-499-7594 / dspinelli@maven-

medical.com 

 

 Medical Staffing Network 

Rachel Rodriguez, Account Coordinator 

5201 Congress Avenue 

Boca Raton, FL  33487 

630-376-1026; 630-392-1067(C) / 

rar@ttskyline.com 

 

 Medline Industries 

Michael Krasevic, Account Manager 

One Medline Place 

Mundelein, IL  60060 

856-625-4945; 866-914-6765(F) / 

mkrasevic@medline.com 

 

Millis Eye Associates, LLC 

Adam Millis, OD, Partner 

400 Lincoln Avenue B-4 

Hatboro, PA  19040 

215-915-0986(C) / millis@comcast.net 

 

 Minnich's Continuing Care Pharmacy 

Aimee Miller, Director Of Business 

Development 

974 S. George Street 

York, PA  17403 

717-848-2311; 717-881-2527(C) / 

amiller@minnichspharmacy.com 

 

 Mobilex USA 

Elena DeBlasio, Executive Assistant 

101 Rock Road 

Horsham, PA  19044 

215-442-0660, X74633 / 

elena.deblasio@mobilexusa.com 

 

Partners Pharmacy 

Frederick Fitz, Account Executive 

3036 Emrick Blvd 

Bethlehem, PA  18020 

908-931-9111, X20296(O); 484-456-

5996(C); 914-663-5366(F) / 

Frederick.Fitz@partnerspharmacy.com 

 

 PCA Pharmacy 

Stefanie Erdley, Director of Business 

Development 

201 N. Jefferson Street, Suite 300 

Kittanning, PA  16201 

814-592-7355(C) / 

stefanieerdley@pcapharmacy.com 

 

 Pensar Medical, LLC 

James Snow, President 

684 Parkridge Avenue 

Norco, CA  92860 

909-560-2942(C); 800-669-4757 / 

jsnow@pensarmedical.com 

 

PharMerica & Trinity Pharmacy Services 

Michael Nortrup, Account Executive 

Western/Central PA 

1901 Campus Place 

Louisville, KY  40299 

724-919-9009; / 

Michael.Nortrup@pharmerica.com 

 

 PharmScript, LLC 

Jamie Billings, Field Marketing 

Specialist/Education Liaison 

200 West Kensinger Drive 

Cranberry Twp, PA  16066 

717-645-1172 / JBillings@pharmscript.com 

 

 Phoebe Pharmacy 

Cindy Richart, Vice President 

6520 Stonegate Dr, Ste 100 

Allentown, PA  18106 

610-794-5382; ; 610-462-8571; 610-462-

8751(C) / crichart@phoebe.org 

 



Physician's Mobile X-ray, Inc. 

Rian Bender, Director of Sales & Marketing 

945 East Park Dr, Ste 102 

Harrisburg, PA  17111 

800-420-9729; 717-561-4940; 814-360-

7447 / rbender@pmx-ray.com 

 

 Premier Therapy 

Scott Slipko, Business Development 

Manager 

110 Central Square Dive 

Beaver Falls, PA  15010 

800-875-7041; 724-775-8665, X306; 724-

417-8840(C) / 

sslipko@embracepremier.com 

 

 ProCare Medical 

Mark Reimer, Regional Sales Manager 

1650 Manheim Pike, Suite 102 

Lancaster, PA  17601 

610-509-1580(C) / mark@procare-

medical.com 

 

ProHealth Partners 

Paul Scaliti, Director of Business 

Development 

324 Elm Street, Suite 202B 

Monroe, CT  06468 

201-602-8154 / pscaliti@beprohealth.com 

 

 

 Rx Partners, Inc. 

Mary Jo Thase, Pharmacy Buyer 

500 Old Pond Road, Suite 406 

Bridgeville, PA  15017 

412-677-1064 / thasemj@upmc.edu 

 

 Select Rehabilitation LLC 

Josh Royston, Director of Business 

Development 

2600 Compass Road 

Glenview, IL  60026 

847-441-5593, X349 / 

MSuccetti@selectrehab.com 

 

Skil-Care Corporation 

Dennis Cahill,  

29 Wells Avenue 

Yonkers, NY  10701 

914-963-2040, X201; 800-431-2972; 800-

742-9432 / dcahill@skil-care.com 

 

 SMD, Inc. 

Steven Rozinsky, V.P. Sales 

43 Warehouse Point Road 

Wallingford, CT  06492-2250 

800-899-7264; 203-314-7283(C); 203-949-

9133, X100; 203-314-7307  

support@smdinc.net 

 

 Span-America 

David Lauber, Marketing Manager 

70 Commerce Center 

Greenville, SC  29615 

864-678-6964 dlauber@spanamerica.com 

 

Specialty Medical Products Inc. 

Theresa McGreal, Sales 

Marketing/Purchasing 

191 Pennsylvania Avenue 

Malvern, PA  19355 

610-644-1370; 215-520-8272(C) 

tmcgreal2@smpcares.com 

 

 Symbria 

Ruben Velez, Marketing Coordinator 

28100 Torch Parkway, Suite 600 

Warrenville, IL  60555 

630-413-5800 rvelez@symbria.com 

 

 Symtech Solutions 

Glenn McMinn, Owner 

118 Steamwhistle Drive 

Ivyland, PA  18974 

215-953-5858, X250; 215-485-

5644(Brittany Countis); 215-532-8348(C) 

bcountis@symtechsolutions.com 

 

Trinity Rehab Services 

Tom Leonard, Executive Assistant 

Saint Clairsville, OH  43950 

740-695-0069; 740-296-1400(C) 

tom.leonard@trinityrehabservices.com 

 

 Vantage Care Apothecary 

Jaclyn Bojewski, Customer Service 

Manager 

1305 South Main Street 

Meadville, PA  16335-3036 

814-336-1301, X2213; 814-573-3959(C); 

814-336-1308(F) jaclynb@vhcn.com 

 

 VOHRA Wound Physicians 

Ashley Payne,  

3601 SW 160 Avenue #250 

Miramar, FL  33027 

954-516-7441 

apayne@vohraphysicians.com 

 

Wilmac Corporation 

Mitch Haines, Customer Service 

Administrator 

209 N. Beaver Street 

York, PA  17405 

717-586-2480(C) mhaines@brockie.biz 

 

 Wound Healing Solutions 

Zwelithini Tunyiswa, Director of Marketing 

600 Clements Bridge Road 

Barrington, NJ  08007 

609-724-6299; 855-WOUNDS-1;  610-955-

9563 zweli@woundhealingsolutions.com 

 

 Wound Healing Technologies WHT 

Eli Lichtenstein,  

3611 14th Avenue, Suite 225 

Brooklyn, NY  11218 

718-871-2800 eli@woundht.com 

 


